
Day Date Opponent EL Boys JH Boys V Girls V Boys Location

Tuesday 11/14/2023 Quentin Road Christian 4:30 5:30 Lake Zurich

Friday 11/17/2023 City Baptist 4:30 5:30 6:30 Hammond

Monday 11/20/2023 Lake County Baptist 4:30 5:30 Waukegan

Tuesday 11/28/2023 Families of Faith Christian 4:30 5:30 6:45 HOME

East Moline Christian 4:30

Westfair Christian 7:00

Saturday 12/2/2023 Mississippi Valley Christian 10:15

Home School Resource 4:30 Tinley Park

Fairhaven Christian 5:00 Chesterton, IN

Friday 12/8/2023 Cathedral Baptist 4:00 5:00 6:15 Rockford

Monday 12/11/2023 Christian Hills 4:30 Orland Hills

Tuesday 12/12/2023 City Baptist 4:30 5:30 6:30 HOME

Tuesday 12/19/2023 Christian Hills 4:30 HOME

Tuesday 1/9/2024 Families of Faith Christian 4:30 6:45 5:30 (JV) Channahon

Friday 1/12/2024 Christian Liberty 5:00 HOME

Tuesday 1/16/2024 Lake County Baptist 4:30 5:30 HOME

Friday 1/19/2024 Cathedral Baptist 4:00 5:00 6:15 HOME

Tuesday 1/23/2024 Berean Baptist 4:30 Rockford

Monday 1/29/2024 Chesterton Academy 4:30 (JV) Lisle

Tuesday 1/30/2024 Quentin Road Christian 4:30 5:30 6:45 HOME

Thursday 2/1/2024 TBA TBA

Friday 2/2/2024 TBA TBA

Saturday 2/3/2024 TBA TBA

Tuesday 2/6/2024 Chesterton Academy 5:00 (JV) 6:15 (JV) HOME

Berean Baptist 4:30

Fairhaven Christian 5:45

Saturday 2/10/2024 IACS Tournament X Danville, IL

Tuesday 2/13/2024 IACS Playoff X TBD

Thursday 2/15/2024 IACS Playoff* X X TBD

Saturday 2/17/2024 IACS Tournament X East Moline, IL

Tuesday 2/20/2024 IACS Playoff X X TBD

Friday 2/23/2024 X X

Saturday 2/24/2024 X X

Minutemen Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

as of 12/15/2023

see full calendar at: www.marquettemanoracademy.org

MBU Tournament Watertown, WI

Friday 12/1/2023
Springfield, IL

Tuesday 12/5/2023

IACS Tournament Jacksonville, IL

Friday 2/9/2024 HOME
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